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Account No. Invoice Date 05/01/22
Billing Telephone No. Service Period 05/01/22 - 05/31/22
Invoice No. Payment Due May 31, 2022
ACCOUNT SUMMARY
BALANCE FORWARD
Previous Balance $173.27
Payments Received $173.27 CR
TOTAL BALANCE FORWARD $0.00
NEW CHARGES BY SERVICE TYPE:
Local Charges $32.69
Internet Charges $53.93
TV Charges $86.65
TOTAL NEW CHARGES: $173.27
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $173.27

To avoid a late payment fee on new charges, payment must be received by 05/31/22.

One or more promotions on your Hawaiian Telcom account will soon expire and revert to the standard rate(s). No action is required from you as your
Hawaiian Telcom services and features will remain the same unless we hear from you otherwise. To view a complete list of standard rates, visit
hawaiiantel.com/StandardRates. If you would like to review your account or have any questions, please call us at 643-0847. Mahalo for being a valued

Hawaiian Telcom customer.

Affordability Connectivity Program - Go to ACPBenefit.org to see if you qualify for $30 discount on your Internet service. Once approved, contact
Hawaiian Telcom at 808-643-0790 with your USAC Subscriber ID to apply the discount to your bill.

FOR YOUR RECORDS ONLY

[
Hawvaiian Telcom e
1177 Bishop Street Suite #3, Honolulu, HI 96813
|:| Check here for change of billing address (see reverse)

Account Number:
Billing Telephone #:
Invoice Number:

Invoice Date:

Payment Due:

Total Amount

05/01/22

Payment Amount:

May 31, 2022
$173.27

ON AUTOPAY

Due:

AutoPay will process payment 10 days before the due date for

Mail payments to:

MUl L Uyt L UL
HAWAIIAN TELCOM

PO BOX 30770
HONOLULU HI 96820-0770

the balance on your account.
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Account No. Invoice Date 05/01/22
Billing Telephone No. Service Period 05/01/22 - 05/31/22
Invoice No. Payment Due May 31, 2022
BALANCE FORWARD
PREVIOUS BALANCE $173.27
PAYMENTS RECEIVED $173.27 CR
04/21/22 Recurring ACH - Thank you $173.27 CR
TOTAL BALANCE FORWARD $0.00
ACCOUNT ACTIVITY DETAIL
HOME PHONE SERVICE $32.69
Monthly Charges
Hawaiian Telcom Go Local Plus $39.99
Promotional Discount (Expires 07/01/2022) $20.04 CR
Regulated and Non-Regulated Taxes, Surcharges and Regulatory Fees
Access Recovery Charge $0.49
Federal Excise Tax $0.93
Federal Universal Service Fee (Primary Line) $1.73
General Excise Tax $0.41
Intrastate Surcharge $2.24
PUC Fee $0.05
Statewide 911 Emergency Service Surcharge $0.27
Telecommunications Relay Service $0.12
Subscriber Line Charge Sgl Ln $6.50

unpaid charges may be pursued by the service provider.

* These are local regulated charges. Nonpayment of non-local provider charges will not result in the disconnection of your local telephone service. However, collection of

HIGH SPEED INTERNET SERVICE

Monthly Charges
Fioptics 500

Gateway Fee

Gateway Fee Discount
Additional Services

Premier Value Bundle

General Excise Tax

Promotional Discount (Expires 07/01/2022)

(05/01/22 - 05/31/22)

Internet Taxes, Surcharges and Regulatory Fees

$53.93

$345.00
$312.00 CR
$9.99
$9.99 CR

$19.99

$0.94

unpaid charges may be pursued by the service provider.

* These are local regulated charges. Nonpayment of non-local provider charges will not result in the disconnection of your local telephone service. However, collection of

TV SERVICE

Monthly Charges
Advantage Plus TV

Broadcast TV Fee
Sports Programming Fee

Additional Services
Additional Set Top Box
HD

Whole Home DVR

continued on next page ....

Promotional Discount (Expires 07/01/2022)

Promotional Discount (Expires 07/01/2022)

Promotional Discount (Expires 07/01/2022)

$86.65

$103.99
$48.99 CR
$18.89
$5.43

$8.99
$8.99 CR
$7.95
$7.95 CR
$14.95
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