\$0.00



Account No. Billing Telephone No. Invoice No.

Invoice Date Service Period **Payment Due**

05/01/22

05/01/22 - 05/31/22 May 31, 2022

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

BALANCE FORWARD \$173.27 Previous Balance \$173.27 CR Payments Received **TOTAL BALANCE FORWARD**



NEW CHARGES BY SERVICE TYPE: Local Charges Internet Charges

\$32.69 \$53.93

TV Charges **TOTAL NEW CHARGES:** \$86.65 \$173.27



TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: \$173.27

To avoid a late payment fee on new charges, payment must be received by 05/31/22.

One or more promotions on your Hawaiian Telcom account will soon expire and revert to the standard rate(s). No action is required from you as your Hawaiian Telcom services and features will remain the same unless we hear from you otherwise. To view a complete list of standard rates, visit hawaiiantel.com/StandardRates. If you would like to review your account or have any questions, please call us at 643-0847. Mahalo for being a valued Hawaiian Telcom customer.

Affordability Connectivity Program - Go to ACPBenefit.org to see if you qualify for \$30 discount on your Internet service. Once approved, contact Hawaiian Telcom at 808-643-0790 with your USAC Subscriber ID to apply the discount to your bill.



FOR YOUR RECORDS ONLY



1177 Bishop Street Suite #3, Honolulu, HI 96813

Check here for change of billing address (see reverse)

Account Number: Billing Telephone #: Invoice Number: **Invoice Date:**

05/01/22

Payment Due: May 31, 2022

Total Amount Due: \$173.27

ON AUTOPAY Payment Amount:





վկլիիիրոնվույՍՍԱկիլըկիուկըլիերիուդՍիսկիի

AutoPay will process payment 10 days before the due date for the balance on your account.

Mail payments to:

յլ[[ժ][[լելՄՄՄԵիգովելե][Մերեգեդ[ՄՄ]երորելե[Իրուի

HAWAIIAN TELCOM PO BOX 30770 HONOLULU HI 96820-0770

\$173.27 CR

\$0.00

Account No.

Invoice Date

05/01/22

Billing Telephone No. Invoice No.

Service Period
Payment Due

05/01/22 - 05/31/22 May 31, 2022

7

BALANCE FORWARD

PREVIOUS BALANCE \$173.27

 PAYMENTS RECEIVED

 04/21/22
 Recurring ACH - Thank you
 \$173.27 CR

TOTAL BALANCE FORWARD

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY DETAIL

HOME PHONE SERVICE		\$32.69
Monthly Charges		
Hawaiian Telcom Go Local Plus	\$39.99	
Promotional Discount (Expires 07/01/2022)	\$20.04 CR	
Regulated and Non-Regulated Taxes, Surcharges and Regulatory Fees		
Access Recovery Charge	\$0.49	
Federal Excise Tax	\$0.93	
Federal Universal Service Fee (Primary Line)	\$1.73	
General Excise Tax	\$0.41	
Intrastate Surcharge	\$2.24	
PUC Fee	\$0.05	
Statewide 911 Emergency Service Surcharge	\$0.27	
Telecommunications Relay Service	\$0.12	
Subscriber Line Charge Sgl Ln	\$6.50	

^{*} These are local regulated charges. Nonpayment of non-local provider charges will not result in the disconnection of your local telephone service. However, collection of unpaid charges may be pursued by the service provider.

HIGH SPEED INTERNET SERVICE		\$53.93
Monthly Charges		
Fioptics 500	\$345.00	
Promotional Discount (Expires 07/01/2022)	\$312.00 CR	
Gateway Fee	\$9.99	
Gateway Fee Discount	\$9.99 CR	
Additional Services	(05/01/22 - 05/31/22)	
Premier Value Bundle	\$19.99	
Internet Taxes, Surcharges and Regulatory Fees		
General Excise Tax	\$0.94	

^{*} These are local regulated charges. Nonpayment of non-local provider charges will not result in the disconnection of your local telephone service. However, collection of unpaid charges may be pursued by the service provider.

TV SERVICE		\$86.65
Monthly Charges		
Advantage Plus TV	\$103.99	
Promotional Discount (Expires 07/01/2022)	\$48.99 CR	
Broadcast TV Fee	\$18.89	
Sports Programming Fee	\$5.43	
Additional Services		
Additional Set Top Box	\$8.99	
Promotional Discount (Expires 07/01/2022)	\$8.99 CR	
HD	\$7.95	
Promotional Discount (Expires 07/01/2022)	\$7.95 CR	
Whole Home DVR	\$14.95	
continued on next page		